Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/10/2025 11:00 AM | Drive + Install PO:

01/12/2025 08:00 AM | Strike + Drive Back  Shipping Address:
Broadway Pier
1000 N Harbor Drive
San Diego, CA 92132

Description Qtty
General
Barstools - Tangier - Channeled - Black Velvet 40
24" x 24" x 38"
Chandeliers - Hollywood - Cage - Gold 12

48"Diam x 40"H - LED 50W

Oversize Props - Palm Tree - 16'h 2
16'H - Plate size 4'x4'

Oversize Props - Palm Tree - 13'h 2
13'H - Plate size 4'x4'

Barback - Swivel Wood & Gold Plexi 4
48"W x 24" x 12'H

Roll Of Black Lycra 1
use for bases of palm trees

Roll Of Champagne Lycra 1

For chandelier cords

Bars
Bars - Mid Century - Multicolor 6' 2
painted matte black
6'W

Services
Drive + Install 4
Install Day 2 4
Strike + Drive Back 4
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Brown Hot Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$35.00

$700.00

$900.00

$800.00

$400.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total General

$950.00

Total Bars

$600.00
$400.00

$600.00

T

T

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Total

$1,400.00

$8,400.00

$1,800.00

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$0.00

$0.00

$14,800.00

$1,900.00

$1,900.00

$2,400.00
$1,600.00

$2,400.00
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Description
Trucking + Gas surcharge to San Diego
Per Diems

Hotel Rooms

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

3 $800.00
4 $215.00
2 $800.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$2,400.00
$860.00

$1,600.00

$16,700.00
$11,260.00
$668.00
$334.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$28,962.00
($0.00)
$28,962.00
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